
Long Beach Junior Lifeguards 

Important Dates 2016 

*Please read carefully* 

  

 

 

 Please note there is NO program on July 4
th

 and 5th 

 All returning Long Beach Junior Lifeguards will be 

tested on their designated “Group” swim day, please see 

above.  

 There will be no alternate days given for swim tests. We 

are sorry for any inconvenience. 

 Any questions please feel free to contact: Director DJ 

Volosevich at JrLifeguards@longbeachny.gov  

  

Wednesday – May 25  Applications for ALL participants & Fees 

Due (for returning participants) on or before 

this date  

Wednesday - June 15  Groups: AA & A Qualifying Swim Test  

@ LB Recreation at 5:30pm  

Thursday - June 16  

*NEW APPLICANTS ONLY* 

New Applicants Only - Qualifying Swim Test  

@ LB Recreation at 5:30pm  

Monday -  June 20  New Applicants Registration at Long Beach 

Ice Arena  

Beginning at 5:30pm ends at 7pm  

Wednesday - June 22  Group: B Qualifying Swim Test  

@ LB Recreation at 5pm  

Thursday - June 23  Group: C Qualifying Swim Test  

@ LB Recreation at 5pm  

Monday - June 27  Program Begins @ 9:30am ends at 11:30am 

Every Monday & Tuesday  

Meeting Place: National Blvd Beach  

Monday – July 11 Long Beach Junior Lifeguard Invitational 

Registration at 8:30am 

Wednesday - July 20 Junior Guard Tournament @ Jones Beach  

* Date may change  

Tuesday – July 26  Mid Atlantic Junior Lifeguard 

Championships at Asbury Park, NJ  

Sunday - July 31  Long Beach Biathlon  

Monday - August 8  Last Day of Formal Program  

Wednesday - August 10 National Junior Lifeguard Championships  

Hermosa Beach, CA  
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